WP4075

FEATURES

> Black poly/cotton pocketing for reinforced crotch and pocket bag

> Nylon coil zip

> Domestic wash reflective stretch tape
> Shaped waistband

> Back yoke for better fit

> Two side slant pockets with reinforced double layer pocket bag
> Cargo pocket on left leg with under pleat and a reverse knife pleat
> Right leg patch pocket for mobile phone, including a utility pocket and pencil pocket

> 2 X patch hip pockets

> Reinforced stress points

> UPF 50+ protection

> COMPLIES WITH:

> AS 4602.4:2024

> HI VISIBILITY - AS 4602.1:2024 LEVEL 3
> FABRIC

97% COTTON 3% ELASTANE, 280GSM

SIZE

> 67R - 112R

> 878T-1328T
FABRIC & MATERIAL

COLORS

SIZE CHART

RO R OR
SIZE 67R 72R 77R 82R

87R

92R

97R

102R

107R

112R

TO FIT WAIST 67 72 77 82

87

92

97

102

107

112

INLEG 70 73 76 79

81

83

84

85

86

86

RO R OR o
SIZE
TO FIT WAIST
INLEG

87ST

92ST

97ST

102ST

107ST

1128T

1178T

MEN’S STRETCH DRILL CARGO PANT-TAPE

1278T

1328T

87

92

97

102

107

112

117

127

132

71

74

76

78

81

82

82

85

Refer to

for more details



