



WP4075 MEN'S STRETCH DRILL CARGO PANT-TAPE

FEATURES

- > Black poly/cotton pocketing for reinforced crotch and pocket bag
- > Nylon coil zip
- > Domestic wash reflective stretch tape
- > Shaped waistband
- > Back yoke for better fit
- > Two side slant pockets with reinforced double layer pocket bag
- > Cargo pocket on left leg with under pleat and a reverse knife pleat
- > Right leg patch pocket for mobile phone, including a utility pocket and pencil pocket
- > 2 x patch hip pockets
- > Reinforced stress points
- > UPF 50+ protection
- > COMPLIES WITH:
 - > AS 4602.4:2024
 - > HI VISIBILITY - AS 4602.1:2024 LEVEL 3

FABRIC

97% COTTON 3% ELASTANE, 280GSM

SIZE

- > 67R - 112R
- > 87ST - 132ST

FABRIC & MATERIAL



COLORS



Navy

SIZE CHART

TROUSERS, SHORTS (REGULAR)										
SIZE	67R	72R	77R	82R	87R	92R	97R	102R	107R	112R
TO FIT WAIST	67	72	77	82	87	92	97	102	107	112
INLEG	70	73	76	79	81	83	84	85	86	86

TROUSERS, SHORTS (STOUT)		87ST	92ST	97ST	102ST	107ST	112ST	117ST	122ST	127ST	132ST
SIZE		87	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132
TO FIT WAIST		71	74	76	78	81	82	82	84	85	85
INLEG											

